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TABLE OF SESSION LAW TO CODE
JUNE 1999 SPECIAL SESSION

MCA

85-20-902

85-20-903

85-20-904

85-20-905

Appropriation of settlement funds — timing of payments

Coordination instruction

Nonseverability

Codification instruction

Effective date

Appropriation for special session

Technical adjustment to department of livestock
appropriation

Appropriation for Chapter 563, Laws of 1999

Effective date

85-20-901

Codification instruction

Effective date

61-8-725

Effective date

1999 Session Laws



