TABLE OF SESSION LAW TO CODE JUNE 1999 SPECIAL SESSION

<u>Ch.</u>	Sec.	<u>MCA</u>
1	1	85-20-902
	2	85-20-903
	3	85-20-904
	4	85-20-905
	5	Appropriation of settlement funds — timing of payments
	6	Coordination instruction
	7	Nonseverability
	8	Codification instruction
	9	Effective date
2	1	Appropriation for special session
	2	Technical adjustment to department of livestock appropriation
	3	Appropriation for Chapter 563, Laws of 1999
	4	Effective date
3	1	85-20-901
	2	Codification instruction
	3	Effective date
4	1	61-8-725
	2	Effective date